
Départementale Longue Distance
Trépail 8.5.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Patrick FLOQUET
7709IF USM/CO
Circuit : Violet moyen
Distance : 6990m (Dénivelé 160m)
Temps : 1:42:27 (14'39"/km)

8/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Yaëlle MALARD-MOULIERE 1:14:21
2. Yann MAREIGNER 1:24:07
3. Hélier WIBART 1:25:15

1. 45 00:09:07 446m 20'26"/km
2. 50 00:11:55 00:21:02 179m 66'34"/km
3. 64 00:02:40 00:23:42 236m 11'18"/km
4. 58 00:04:12 00:27:54 432m 9'43"/km
5. 85 00:18:57 00:46:51 1494m 12'41"/km
6. 88 00:04:11 00:51:02 380m 11'01"/km
7. 87 00:03:14 00:54:16 235m 13'46"/km
8. 83 00:05:18 00:59:34 339m 15'38"/km
9. 82 00:04:57 01:04:31 438m 11'18"/km

10. 81 00:02:27 01:06:58 207m 11'50"/km
11. 52 00:07:38 01:14:36 492m 15'31"/km
12. 51 00:07:41 01:22:17 103m 74'36"/km
13. 60 00:07:07 01:29:24 744m 9'34"/km
14. 61 00:02:13 01:31:37 160m 13'51"/km
15. 67 00:07:39 01:39:16 536m 14'16"/km
16. 71 00:02:30 01:41:46 158m 15'49"/km
17. 999 00:00:41 01:42:27 164m 4'10"/km
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